RECIPIENT NAME
1 Mr Jurgen Huck

2 Securicom Systems Limited

3 Santander UK Plc

4  Koichi Arikawa

5 Barclays Bank Plc

6 Benjamin Paul Grant

7 Barclays Bank PLC

8 Barclays Bank Plc

9 Barclays Bank Plc

10 David Hodgson

11 Henry Holland

12 Mr Jurgen Huck

13 Santander UK Pl¢

14 Securicom Systems Limited

Appeal Correspondence for:

Appeal Reference: EN13/0311

RECIPIENT ADDRESS
Flat A

26a Elsworthy Road
London

NW3

13 Station Road
London
N3 25B

2 Triton Square
Regents Place
London

NWI 3AN

Middleton Potts
3 Cloth Street
London

ECIA 7LD

Barclays Mortgage Administration Service
PO Box HK444
Leeds LS11 8DD

Basement Flat

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

1 Churchill Place
London
El4 5HB

4th Floor Aurora
120 Bothwell Street
Glasgow

G2 1718

Mortgage Loan Service
PO Box 8575

Leicester

LEI8 9AW

Flat 1

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

Flat 1

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

Flat A

26a Elsworthy Road
London

NW3

2 Triton Square
Regents Place
London

NWI1 3AN

13 Station Road
London
N3 2SB
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RECIPIENT _TYPE DATE

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013



RECIPIENT NAME

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

Koichi Arikawa

Barclays Bank Plc

Benjamin Paul Grant

Barclays Bank PLC

Barclays Bank Pic

Barclays Bank Plc

David Hodgson

Henry Holland

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Enforcement - Hannah Park

ENF - Instruction for Legal

RECIPIENT ADDRESS
Middleton Potts

3 Cloth Street

London

ECIA 7LD

Barclays Mortgage Administration Service
PO Box HK444
Leeds LSI1 8DD

Basement Flat

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

I Churchill Place
London
El4 5HB

4th Floor Aurora
120 Bothwell Street
Glasgow

G278

Mortgage Loan Service
PO Box 8575
Leicester

LEI§ 9AW

Flat 1

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

Flat |

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

22 Elsworthy Road
London
NW3 3DL

24 Elsworthy Road
London
NW3 3DL

Flat 2

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

Flat 3

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

Abbey National House
2 Triton Square
London

NWI 3AN

Flat |

24 Elsworthy Road
London

NW3 3DL

INTERNAL

Aiden Brookes/Louise McLaughlan
Legal Services Environment and Property
2nd Floor
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

CONSLT
CONSLT

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013

23/10/2013
23/10/2013



